TUESDAY, 30.07.2024.

Printing time:10:38

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GéEEi}ﬁ:;fGéﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/4673 |AUSC |MOR.CITY CAMPBEL. 2.40/3.50|2.65|3.60|4.10]7.00|7.75|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.90 |2.60|1.65|5.20|1.67 | 5.60|1.37|1.53|1.70 | 1.80
12:30/ 4671 |AUSC |OAKLEIGH SYDNEY 7.004.50|1.40[10.0|1.90]32.0|2.65|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]8.50 |7.75|2.35|12.0|1.40|2.55]|1.50|1.70|3.10 | 1.25
12:30/4672 |AUSC |O'C.KNIG. MACARTHUR 12.0]7.00{1.17]20.0|1.42165.0|1.90|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|15.0|13.0]2.75|19.0|1.22|2.10|1.80 | 1.884.20| 1.13
12:30/4678 |AUSC |D.HEARTS HUME CITY 30.0|13.0|1.03 5.80|1.10
15:15113091MAL 1 |PERAK KUCHING 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30 | 5.20]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.60
15:30(4791 |INDPC |PUSAMAN. PERSIJA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50| 1.85|5.50]2.25 | 9.00 ]| 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
16:0013112|MAL 1 |TERENGG. NEGERI S. 1.40|4.40|7.25|1.98|12.0|2.75|32.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.401.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
16:00( 701 |OIM |DO.R.M23 UZBEK.M23 5.30/3.80|1.67|8.00|2.50]|17.0|4.10|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|6.75 |6.25|2.45|11.0|1.62 |4.00]|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.35 | 1.60
16:00| 702 |[OI M [SPAIN M23 EGYPT M23 1.72|3.50|5.30|2.70|8.00|5.00 | 17.0]1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.05|2.20|1.80 | 5.80|2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.88 | 4.80
17:30| 3927 |[EGY 1 |DAKLYEH GEISH 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.75|5.60|2.55|9.50]|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
18:00| 4283 |UK1PT |LIV.BEREG MINAJ 2.75|3.10]2.55]14.60|4.20]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60]2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
18:00/6920 |QUCL |DRITA G. BREIDABL. (2:1) 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
18:00| 704 |OIM |MOROC.M23 IRAQ M23 1.53]4.20|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.40|23.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.70| 2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.00
18:00| 707 |[OIM |UKRALM23 ARGEN.M23 5.30|3.60|1.70|8.00 | 2.55]|17.0 | 4.40|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|7.00 | 7.25|2.55|13.0| 1.72 | 4.40|1.75|2.10| 3.80 | 1.70
18:30/1240 BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. MONTANA 3.80/3.25|1.95|6.25|3.15]11.0|5.90| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.25 |5.70| 2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
18:30113131|FIN1W [HONKA W HPS W 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50|4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
18:30/4361 |RUS C |RUBIN AKRON T. 1.90]3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
18:30/4363 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. ROSTOV 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.60| 1.82 | 5.90 ] 2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
18:30/5841 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA NEVEZIS 1.80(3.70|3.60]2.75|5.505.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.20
19:00( 5677 INOR3 |STRINDHE. VALER.II 1.15|7.50|11.0]1.35|15.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.75|1.85
19:00/6401 |CLQ |QARABAG LINCO.RI (2:0) 1.13/8.50|19.0[1.40|30.0|1.87|70.0]2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00| 1.48 | 1.22 ]| 1.28 | 2.35]|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 [ 1.20 | 7.25
19:00(6910 |QUCL [PYUNIK STRUGA (1:2) 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.206.50 | 9.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80|2.35|2.15 | 2.90
19:00(6921 |QUCL |FLORA VIRTUS SS (0:0) 1.12|7.50|18.0|1.40|30.0|1.90|65.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.20|1.30 | 2.40|4.10|22.0|2.60 | 2.80 | 1.20 | 8.50
19:00/8646 |CFR  [BOCHUM SPEZIA 1.80(3.70|3.60]2.70|5.30|4.80 | 10.0| 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
19:00/8647 |CFR  |HOFFENHE. NORWICH 1.63]4.00|4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82]|1.57 |3.80|2.20 |9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
19:30/8636 |CFR  |ISTRES MARTIGUES 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.10 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.70| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]4.90 | 4.10|2.10|7.25]|1.82 |5.30]1.70|2.15|2.70 | 1.95
20:00/ 6402 |CLQ |FENERBAH. LUGANO (4:3) 1.25|6.50|10.0|1.62|17.0|2.20|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32|1.32|2.45|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.85]|1.20 | 4.30
20:00| 6403 |CLQ |SP.PRAHA SHAMROCK (2:0) | 1.15|8.00|16.0|1.40|25.0|1.92|70.0|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|1.38|1.22]1.27 |2.20|3.60|17.0|1.90|2.001.15 | 5.60
20:00| 6404 |CLQ |PETROCUB APOEL N. (0:1) 2.65|2.95|2.75]|4.50|4.70]9.00|9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.80 | 3.60]2.15|7.50]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
20:00| 705 |[OIM |USA M23 GUINE.M23 1.50]4.30(6.50]2.15]|11.013.30|23.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.00 |1.67]1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
20:00| 706 |OIM |N.ZEA.M23 FRANC.M23 9.50|5.90|1.2817.0|1.72]65.0|2.30|2.55|1.45/2.10 | 2.05]13.0 | 13.0| 3.15|17.0]| 1.37 | 2.90 | 1.83 | 2.05 | 4.70 | 1.30
20:00| 8648 [ELITP |LILLE CELTA 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.10 | 4.40]7.75|8.50| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
20:30/8662 |[CFR |NAC BREDA ARIS 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.50|3.80]6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.80 | 1.87
20:30| 8672 |SWEC |SMEDBY W ESKILST.W 14.0/9.00|1.10]20.0 | 1.25 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
21:00{13010|ICE1W |TINDAST.W THORW 4.30|4.00(1.63]6.00|2.40|11.0|3.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.404.90|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60|1.52|1.82|2.75| 1.50
21:00{13011|ICE1W |THR.R. W KEFLAV.W 1.40|4.30|6.75|1.97|10.5|2.90|25.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.05 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.70| 3.00 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.00
21:00| 3928 |[EGY 1 |BALADEYA ISMAILY 3.30|3.10]2.20]5.60 | 3.60]9.50|7.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 |2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
21:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |PHARCO PYRAMIDS 6.00|3.80|1.53]110.0|2.30]|18.0|3.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.00|7.75]|2.95|14.0|1.62|4.10|1.95|2.35|4.80 | 1.67
21:00| 4362 |RUS C |ZENIT FAKEL 1.28|5.00|10.0]1.77 | 18.0|2.40 | 50.012.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
21:00/ 6405 |CLQ |TNS FERENCV. (0:5) 7.7514.80|1.40|14.0|1.93]38.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]9.50 | 10.0|2.80 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 4.00 | 1.35
21:00/6911 |QUCL |HAMRUN BALLKANI (0:0) 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
21:00/ 8623 |[CFR |BRIST.R. PLYMOUTH 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.60|3.25]8.50|5.802.06|1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.75|5.10|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
21:00/8628 |CFR |TELSTAR NOORDWIJK 1.63]4.20(4.10]2.35|5.803.70|10.5|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 |1.77]1.50 | 3.50| 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
21:00| 8637 |CFR |DROGHEDA WALSALL 4.40|4.10|1.60]6.25|2.30|11.0|3.60]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 2.80 | 1.47
21:30| 2481 |[SCOC |FRASERB. HEARTS Il 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80]6.25|7.50]2.70 | 1.35|/1.92 | 1.95]2.75 | 2.45|1.62 | 5.10|1.65 | 5.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
21:30/6406 |[CLQ |SLOVANB. CELJE (1:1) 1.98|3.50|3.80[3.10|5.80|5.70| 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.45] 1.80 | 5.40|2.35| 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.92 | 3.00
21:30/8624 |CFR |SALFORD PRESTON 3.70|3.90|1.75]5.30 | 2.6510.0 | 4.30 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.50 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 4.10 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.50 | 1.57
21:30/ 8629 |ICFR  |CHIPPENH. EASTLEIGH 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
21:30| 8630 |CFR  |ALFRETON MANSFIELD 4.00|4.20(1.65]5.60|2.35|10.0|3.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.52|3.50|1.35 | 1.57 | 2.30 | 1.40
21:30/ 8631 |CFR |FAMALIKAO LA CORUNA 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
21:30/8632 |CFR |BRADFORD SUNDERL. 4.30]4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]10.5|3.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.70 | 5.20]2.20 |9.50 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85| 1.52
21:30/ 8638 |CFR |TORQUAY EXETER 4.60|4.20|1.586.50|2.25|13.0|3.50]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.105.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.45
21:30| 8639 |CFR |HENDON BOR.WOOD 3.90|4.20|1.67|5.60|2.40]10.0|3.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]4.50 | 4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70|1.42|1.62|2.35 | 1.45
21:30| 8652 |CFR  |MAIDENHE. WIMBLEDON 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00|4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
21:30/ 8653 |CFR MK DONS PORTSMOU. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.70 | 3.35|1.82|6.50| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
21:30/ 8654 |CFR |WYCOMBE WATFORD 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.40|2.65]|10.0|4.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20|4.40|2.15]|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00|2.75 | 1.67
21:30| 8655 |CFR |GRIMSBY ROTHERHAM 3.7013.90|1.75|5.30 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.30|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ) 4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.10 ]| 1.52| 1.82|2.50 | 1.57
21:30/ 8656 |CFR |BOLTON STOKE 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80]|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
21:30/ 8657 |CFR  |BOST.UTD. NOTTS C. 4.00|4.00|1.67]5.80|2.45|10.0|3.90]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.70 | 4.50|2.05|7.75|1.55|3.80|1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.47
21:45|2482 |SCOC |HIBERN.II ALBION 2.05|3.70 | 2.95|3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
21:45|2483 |[SCOC |DUNDEE Il FORMART. 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35| 1.65 | 5.00|1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
21:45| 2484 |SCOC |RANGER.II BONESS 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.05|6.25|2.95|14.013.20|1.25|1.70|1.801.65|1.55|1.40 | 3.00|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.45]|1.25| 2.30
21:45| 2485 |SCOC |MOTHER.II EAST STR. 1.7214.20|3.60]2.45|5.20|4.00|9.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|1.87 |6.75]1.35|1.47 ]| 1.37 | 2.05
21:45|2486 |[SCOC |EASTKIL. CELTIC Il 1.50(4.40|4.90]|2.05|6.25|3.10|14.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.70 | 1.57|1.45|3.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52]1.30 | 2.45
21:45|2487 |SCOC |COWDENB. KILMAR.II 1.90|3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.004.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.40
21:45| 2488 |SCOC |BERWICK S.MIRR.II 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.40 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:45| 2489 |SCOC |BANKS ABERD.Il 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.55 | 2.30
21:45| 6407 |CLQ |KIKLAKS. MALMO (1:4) 7.75/4.80|1.40]114.0|1.93]38.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|9.50|10.0|2.80|14.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 4.00 | 1.35
21:45/8625 |CFR  |HARTLEP. SCUNTHOR. 1.85]3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.35|2.05]|1.60 |4.30|1.92 | 7.25]|1.45|1.70 ]| 1.57 | 2.25
21:45/ 8626 |CFR |TRANMERE BLACKPOOL 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.45 | 3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
21:45|8627 |CFR |ASHTON HALIFAX 4.30|3.90(1.65]6.00|2.45|10.5|4.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]|2.85 | 1.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/8633 |CFR |ATERTON BAMBER B. 2.65|3.702.25]|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
21:45/ 8634 |CFR |WARRINGT. OLDHAM 2.55|3.702.30]|4.00|3.50]|7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50|1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.95
21:45| 8635 |CFR  |FOLKEST. MAIDSTONE 5.40|4.30|1.47|7.75]/2.00|17.0|3.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.47 |3.35|1.50 | 1.82|3.15 | 1.37
21:45|8640 |CFR |WELLING EBBSFLEET 2.90|3.70(2.10]4.60|3.20]8.50|5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
21:45/8641 |CFR |BRAINTREE BROMLEY 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90|3.90|1.95|7.00]|1.72|4.90]|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
21:45|8642 |CFR |ENFIELD BILLERIC. 2.25|3.702.65|3.40|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72 | 5.70|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
21:45/ 8643 |CFR |BRADF.P.A STALYBR. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82|6.50|1.42|1.65|1.65|2.10
21:45| 8644 |CFR |AVRO ROCHDALE 4.60|4.30(1.55]6.50|2.20|13.0|3.40]|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65| 1.37
21:45|8649 |CFR |CURZON ALTRINCH. 4.00|3.80(1.70]5.80|2.50|10.0|4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.00| 1.62 | 4.10|1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
21:45/8658 |CFR  |HULL FIORENT. 4.40|3.90(1.63]6.25|2.40|11.0|3.90]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]5.90|5.40|2.20 |9.50|1.60|3.991.67 | 1.97 |3.05|1.57
21:45/ 8659 |CFR |ALDERSHOT CRAWLEY 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20]9.00 | 5.80|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.40 | 3.50|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:45| 8660 |[ELITP |COVENTRY EVERTON 2.95|3.35(2.25]14.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40 | 3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
21:45/ 8661 |CFR |TELFORD SHREWSB. 6.7514.80|1.35/10.5|1.80/28.0|2.50]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.65]|1.52|1.80|3.25|1.25
21:45/8663 |[CFR |UTD OF M. F.CELTIC 2.90|3.702.10]4.60|3.25]9.00|6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40|3.50|2.00|7.25]|1.82|5.70|1.62 |2.00 |2.45 | 1.92
22:00| 6922 QUCL |DECIC DINAMO B. (2:0) 4.20]3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70|1.90|2.45]3.60| 1.85
22:00| 703 |OIM |ISR.M23 JAPAN M23 4.10]3.50|1.90|6.25|2.95]|12.0|5.40|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|5.70 | 5.402.30 | 10.0| 1.77 | 5.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.05 | 1.85
22:00| 708 |OIM |PARAG.M23 MALI M23 2.35/3.45(295|3.704.80]|7.25|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.45|2.80|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.40
22:15112795/ISL 2 |LEIKNIR GROTTA 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.80| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
22:15[12796/ISL 2 |GRINDAVIK AFTURELD. 3.05|3.80|1.95]|4.70|2.85]8.00|5.30|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.40|3.35|1.75|6.50|1.60 | 4.30|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.97 | 1.52
22:15[13096|ICE1W |FYLKIR W STJARN.W 3.05|3.70|1.984.90|3.05]9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80]1.92|7.00|1.75|5.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85
23:00{1569 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. EL S.ANT. 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.50|6.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
23:00/1683 |PER 1 |SPORT H. C.VALLEJO 1.57|3.70 | 5.80|2.40|9.00|4.00 | 18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.55|1.92|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40|1.70 | 4.60
23:00/1690 |PER 1 |SPORT B. CIENCIANO 1.72|3.50|4.70]2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05| 1.75 | 4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.75 | 3.80
00:00| 1290 | CO2CL|BOGOTA BOCA CALI 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15|7.25]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.45
00:05| 8673 | CON20|USA M20 GUAT.M20 1.1218.50{13.0/1.30|19.0|1.75|65.0{2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22 |2.10|3.25| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 1.10 | 4.90
00:30| 1568 |BRU20|FLAM.M20 S.PAULM20 2.10|3.70|2.903.20|4.50|5.80|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72 | 1.75 | 2.10
00:55|1339 |BOL 1 |AURORA SA BULO 1.5314.00(5.20]2.20|7.50]3.40|15.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 |3.70|2.45|11.0]1.72|2.10]1.52| 3.60
00:55| 8726 |CAME |P.LAYOLA ANTIGUA 9.50/4.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|14.0|13.0|3.35/19.0|1.40|3.10|1.97 |2.20|5.70 | 1.35
02:00{12704/CONL |SAN LUIS MONTREAL 2.85|3.50|2.25]14.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50|3.20|1.82|6.25]|1.70 | 5.20|1.45 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.75
02:00{1277 |COL 1 |AGUILAS PATRIOTAS 1.67 | 3.40(5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 | 2.25]1.82 |5.803.05| 12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
02:00/1410 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE CD SAN L. 1.90(3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
02:00|{1521 |BRA C |SAO PAULO GOIAS 1.3714.20|9.00]2.00|17.0]3.00|37.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.40|1.70]|1.62 |4.10|3.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.95]1.62 | 7.75
02:00| 8650 |[ELITP |BARCELONA  |MAN.CITY 3.70|3.701.85]5.20|2.70]10.0 | 4.50|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|4.20|3.99|1.82|6.75]|1.52 | 3.90|1.35|1.42|2.00 | 1.40
03:00{12782 CONL |PACHUCA NEW YORK 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 | 6.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.404.10 | 3.40| 1.87 | 6.75]|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
03:00| 1340 BOL 1 |ORIENTE WILSTERM. 1.73|3.70|3.90|2.65|5.80|5.00 | 11.0]1.60| 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.60
03:00| 1481 |[ECU C |BON.BAN. LDU QUITO 17.0/10.5|1.0825.0|1.25 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.20|2.30
03:00| 1523 |BRA 2 |AVAI BOTAF.SP 1.75]3.30|4.802.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
03:00| 8517 |CAME |DIRANGEN MOTAGUA 4.2013.50(1.806.50|2.75|10.5|4.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|5.40 | 5.202.20 |9.00| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.67
03:00| 8645 |CFR  |LOUISVIL. EINTR.FR. 8.00/5.80|1.25]110.5|1.55 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
03:30{1522 |BRA C |BOTAFOGO BAHIA 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
03:30/1691 |PER 1 |ALIANCA U.COMERC. 1.13]7.50(16.0|1.48|27.0]1.92|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67 |1.27]1.32|2.80|4.20 |22.0]2.75|2.95]|1.25|9.00
04:00{12779|CONL |MINNESOTA NECAXA 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00]|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
04:00{12799/CONL |MONTERREY  |AUSTIN 1.80(3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
04:10/1273 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. CD EQUL 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
05:00| 8518 |CAME |HEREDIANO TAURO 1.5313.90(5.80]2.25|9.0013.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55| 11.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.52 | 3.90
05:05| 8651 | CON20|PANAM.M20 CANAD.M20 2.55|3.35|2.55]|4.00|4.00]|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10|3.30]1.92|6.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 2.25
05:30{12784 CONL |L.ANGELES VANCOUVER 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 |3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.52|1.82]|1.42| 3.15




